Cobra Head
Perfect Street Lights
ROADWAY LIGHTING
Model No. : LC-S106WR-40W
Engineering Dimensions
Application
Ideal for 40W Induction System. Patented IC Generator and lamp
rated for 100,000 hours life. Applications include street lighting,
highways, parking lots, rural homes, public entrances, off-street
areas, or other commercial and residential applications.
Available in wide range of color temperatures from 2700 – 6500°K.
Also available in 120V, 208V, 220V, 240V and 277V.
Specifications Features
 UL listed for wet locations.
 Dusk to dawn w/twist-lock photo control.
 Aluminum reflector is designed for maximum photometric
efficiency and optimum light distribution.
 Precision die-cast aluminum housing with powder coated
finish.
 Comes with heat impact glass lens.
Model Watts Equiv. HID Watts
LC-S106WR-40  40W  70W
LC-S106WR-80  80W 100 / 150W
LC-S106WR-120  120W  200 / 250W
LC-S106WR-150  150W 300W
LC-S106WR-200  200W 400W
DESIGNED & ASSEMBLED IN U.S.A.
All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
© Copyright 2007 American Induction Technologies Inc. All rights reserved.
AREA LIGHTING
SHOE BOX
Model No. : LC-S108-SB-80W
Engineering Dimensions
Application
Ideal for 80W Induction System. Patented IC Generator and lamp rated
for 100,000 hours life. Applications include walkways, driveways, tennis
courts, malls, shopping centers, commercial and industrial complexes,
residential areas, and parkway lighting.
Available in wide range of color temperatures from 2700 – 6500°K. Also
available in 120V, 208V, 220V, 240V and 277V.
Specifications Features
 UL Listed for wet locations.
 Aluminum reflector is designed for maximum photometric
efficiency and optimum light distribution.
 Precision die-cast aluminum housing with powder coated
finish.
 Comes with heat and impact-resistant tempered glass lens.
Photometric Information
Model Watts Equiv. HID Watts
LC-S108-SB-80W  80W  150W
LC-S108-SB-120W  120W  250W
LC-S108-SB-400W  400W  800W
DESIGNED & ASSEMBLED IN U.S.A.
All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
© Copyright 2007 American Induction Technologies Inc. All rights reserved.
WALL PACK
FIXTURE
Model No. : LC-H506-80W
Engineering Dimensions
Application
Ideal for 80W Induction system. Patented IC Generator and lamp
rated for 100,000 hours life. Applications include garages, parking
areas, entrances, walkways, underpasses, loading docks and
recreation areas. Available with motion sensor or photocell.
Available in wide range of color temperatures from 2700 –
6500°K. Also available in 120V, 208V, 220V, 240V and 277V.
Specifications Features
 UL Listed for wet locations.
 Aluminum reflector is designed for maximum photometric
efficiency and optimum light distribution.
 Precision die-cast aluminum housing with powder coated
finish.
 Comes with high impact glass lens.
Photometric Information
Model Watts Equiv. HID Watts
LC-H506-80W  80W  150W
DESIGNED & ASSEMBLED IN U.S.A.
All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
© Copyright 2007 American Induction Technologies Inc. All rights reserved.
CANOPY LIGHT
Model No. : LC-H505-40W
Engineering Dimensions
Application
Ideal for 40W Induction System. Patented IC Generator and lamp rated for
100,000 hours life. Applications include warehouses, manufacturing
facilities, and other areas with high ceiling mounted lights.
Available in wide range of color temperatures from 2700 – 6500°K. Also
available in 120V, 208V, 220V, 240V and 277V.
Specifications Features
 UL Listed for wet locations.
 Reflector is designed for maximum photometric efficiency and
optimum light distribution.
 Precision die-cast aluminum housing with powder coated finish.
 High impact polycarbonate lens.
Photometric Information
Model Watts Equiv. HID Watts
LC-H505-40W  40W  70W
DESIGNED & ASSEMBLED IN U.S.A.
All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
© Copyright 2007 American Induction Technologies Inc. All rights reserved.
Please contact PWA Engineering, LLC for
additional information.
Daniel Moreland   VP Sales/Marketing
Email:   dmoreland@pwaengineering.com
Address:   821 Juniper Crescent, Suite A
Chesapeake, VA 23320
Office Phone:  757-366-5325
Fax:    757-366-5324
Website:   www.pwaengineering.com